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ORTONICRE LiFePO4 Battery 48V/9.6kWh 200Ah Rack

Mounting

OPTONICAZ
SOLAR &4

Couleur de lumiere

Stamps

ce

A

Pas de
couleur

RHS X8 (&
10

echnical Specification

Brand

Product Code

IP

Light Color

EAN Code

Temperature

Optonica

VT48200B

20

Pas de couleur

3800156697706

-20°C/ +60°C

Size of product

Nominal Capacity

Nominal Energy

Nominal Voltage

Nominal Charge/Discharge
Current

Warranty

442x490x221.5mm

200 Ah

9.6 kWh

48V

100 A

10 years



