

OPTONICA

DATASHEET

OPTONICA
SOLAR



LiFePO4 Battery 48V/9.6kWh 200Ah Rack Mounting

OPTONICA
SOLAR



Couleur de lumière



Pas de couleur

Stamps



Technical Specification

Brand	Optonica	Size of product	442x490x221.5mm
Product Code	VT48200B	Nominal Capacity	200 Ah
IP	20	Nominal Energy	9.6 kWh
Light Color	Pas de couleur	Nominal Voltage	48V
EAN Code	3800156697706	Nominal Charge/Discharge Current	100 A
Temperature	-20°C / +60°C	Warranty	10 years